DEEWARON MEIN
TIGER REHTA HAI

1800 202 2233

Recommended Consumer Retail Price

Area:Telangana

8 mm
10 mm
12 mm
16 mm
20 mm
25 mm

32 mm

W.E.F. : 15 March 2023

Price (Per Piece)

Rs
Rs

Rs.

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

. 404
. 622
888

. 1574
. 2454
. 3792
. 6554

Note: 1. The above rates will be applicable till further notification.
2. Fixed length of 12 meters.
3. All dimensional tolerances as per BIS standards.
4. Price are Inclusive of GST.
5. Free home delivery on minimum purchase of IMT within municipal limits.

SHYAM METALICS AND ENERGY LIMITED

Viswakarma Building, North West Block, 2nd Floor, 86C, Topsia Road, Kolkata - 46

@ www.seltigertmt.com
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