



Toll Free Number: 1800 202 2233



## **Recommended Consumer Retail Price**

Area: Telangana W. E. F.: 15 March 2023

Section	Price (Per Piece)
8 mm	Rs. 404
10 mm	Rs. 622
12 mm	Rs. 888
16 mm	Rs. 1574
20 mm	Rs. 2454
25 mm	Rs. 3792
32 mm	Rs. 6554

## Note:

- 1. The above rates will be applicable till further notification.
- 2. Fixed length of 12 meters.
- 3. All dimensional tolerances as per BIS standards.
- 4. Price are Inclusive of GST.
- 5. Free home delivery on minimum purchase of 1MT within municipal limits.

## SHYAM METALICS AND ENERGY LIMITED

Viswakarma Building, North West Block, 2nd Floor, 86C, Topsia Road, Kolkata - 46











